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Jebel Ali Free Zone Employment Contract Undertaking

FORM 5

In consideration of being exempted from providing Employment Contract (Standard Requirements
of JAFZA) as required in my Company's Personnel Secondement Agreement, | agree that | can
make no claim against the Jebel Ali Free Zone as Sponsor, and | accept that the JAFZA will not
become involved in any Dispute between my Company and Myself.

PROFESSION

BASIC SALARY

ACCOMMODATION Yes No Allowance

FOOD Yes No Allowance

TRANSPORT. Yes No Allowance

OTHER ALLOWANCE Yes No Allowance

COMPANY

NAME

CEC NO.

DATE

Signature & Stamp:




	1: 
	2: 
	5: 
	8: 
	11: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	3: Off
	4: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	10: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	9: Off


